
Patent: 10190738      (930-20160-REV.D)  1

20 Linear Under Cabinet

Luminaire
n Under cabinet and task light.

n Standard Opal Diffuser for even illumination

 and no LED appearance.

n Satin Diffuser for high efficiency and minimal

 LED appearance.

n Field replaceable LED boards.

n 90+ CRI, 3 Steps MacAdam delivering

 excellent color rendering.

n On / Off switch with 118" (3000mm) 
cable and plug.

Fixation
n MM = Magnetic mounting

n CM = Clip mounting

Pattern
n S = Straight run (for other product  

configurations see 20LDL-SM)

Length
(Total length includes 1” (25mm) for switch,  
requires 1” (25mm) clearance for cable)

n 18 = 18” (460mm)

n 24 = 24” (610mm)

n 30 = 30” (760mm)

n 36 = 36” (915mm)

n 42 = 42” (1070mm)

n 48 = 48” (1220mm)

Power1

n L = 10.5W/m low power (24V)

CRI/CCT2

90+ CRI minimum (Low)

n 927 = 2700K (617 lm/m)

n 930 = 3000K (636 lm/m)

n 935 = 3500K (649 lm/m)

n 940 = 4000K (656 lm/m)

Driver (remote)3

n S = Standard driver 220 - 240V,  
50 - 60 Hz 

Lens
n OD = Satin Opal Diffuser (standard)

n SD = Satin Clear Diffuser (high efficiency)

Finish
n W = White, 20% gloss, RAL9010 (standard)

n G = Gray, 20% gloss

Emergency
n Emergency LED driver available,  

order separately.

1 Wattage shown does not include power  
supplies/drivers.

2 Delivered lumens with satin opal diffuser shown.
3 24V fixture supplied complete with individual socket 

mount power supply 120-240V, 50-60 Hz and feed 
cable.

Ordering Information  

WG-20LUC S L S

Model Fixation Pattern Length Power1 CRI/
CCT2 Driver3 Lens Finish

WG-20LUC MM 
CM

S 18 
24 
30 
36 
42 
48

L 
 

927 
930 
935 
940

S 
 
 
 

OD (std) 
SD 

W (std)
G 
 
 

Total Length includes 1” (25mm) for switch.

1” (25mm) clearance required for cable.

0.7"
17mm

1.0" 
25mm
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